
Week 4 Monday, February 26, 2018 Tuesday, February 27, 2018 Wednesday, February 28, 2018 Thursday, March 1, 2018 Friday, March 2, 2018

Creamy Mac & Cheese

Hot Crisp Garden Salad & Dressing No School

Lunch Chilled Peaches

Cremoso Maccaroni & Quezo

Crujiente Ensalada de Jardin y Salsa NO ESCUELA
Durazno Refigerados

Week 5 Monday, March 5, 2018 Tuesday, March 6, 2018 Wednesday, March 7, 2018 Thursday, March 8, 2018 Friday, March 9, 2018

Golden Chicken Patty Chicken Verde w/Rice  All Beef Hot Dog w/Cheese Cheese Quesadilla w/Boom Sauce Fresh Hot Delivered Pizza Hut

Hot Whiole Grain Bun w/Yowza Sauce Steamed Seasoned Rice Bun,  Ketchup Cucumbers w/Dip Munchie Snack Pack

Lunch Tex Mex Slaw Garden Green Salad w/Dressing Baked Beans Chilled Peaches 100% Vegetable Juice

Cheddar Goldfish Banana Fresh Seasonal Apple Applesauce Cup

Fresh Varietal Apple

Patty de Pollo Dorado Pollo Verde con Arroz "Perro Caliente" de ternera con Queso Quesadilla de Queso con salsa Boom Pizza Fressca y Caliente de (Pizza Hut)

Almuerzo Bollo integral con salsa de Yowza Arroz sazonado al vapor Bollo, Salsa de Tomate (ketchup) Pepinos con salsa Paquete de bocadillos "Munchie"

Caliente Tex Mex de Col (Ensalada) Ensalada verde jardín con salsa Frijoles horneados Melocotones refrigerados 100% de jugo de vegetales

Cheddar Goldfish Plátano Manzana estacional fresca Pure De Manzana(1 Taza)

Manzana Varietal Fresca

Week 6 Monday, March 12, 2018 Tuesday, March 13, 2018 Wednesday, March 14, 2018 Thursday, March 15, 2018 Friday, March 16, 2018

Cheese & Pablano Rollup Arroz Con Y Pollo Papas Bean & Cheese Burrito Fajita Chicken Wrap Fresh Hot Delivered Pizza Hut

Hot Crunchy Corn Salad Cucumbers w/Dip Taco Sauce Taco Sauce 100% Vegetable Juice

Lunch Fresh Varietal Apple Banana Mixed Garden Greens & Dressing Tortilla Chips Applesauce Cup

Keebler Chocolate Chip Grahams Fresh Seasonal Apple Cheesy Refried Beans

Chilled Peaches

Quezo y Pablano enrollado Arroz Con Y Pollo Papas Frijol y Burrito de queso Fajita de Pollo en Envoltura Pizza Fressca y Caliente de (Pizza Hut)

Almuerzo Ensalada de maiz crujiente Pepinos con salsa Salsa de taco Salsa de taco 100% de jugo de vegetales

Caliente Manzana Varietal Fresca Plátano Ensalda verde mixta de Jardin y Salsa Chips de tortilla Pure De Manzana(1 Taza)

Chispas de Chocolate Keebler Grahams manzana estacional fresca Cheesy frijoles refritos

Melocotones refrigerados

Week 1 Monday, March 19, 2018 Tuesday, March 20, 2018 Wednesday, March 21, 2018 Thursday, March 22, 2018 Friday, March 23, 2018

Premium Chicken Tender Wrap Orange Chicken Taco Rubbed Chicken Leg Walking Taco Fresh Hot Delivered Pizza Hut

Hot WG Tortilla, Cheese & Yowza Sauce Seasoned Rice Soft Dinner Roll Nacho Cheese Chips, Seasoned Taco Beef & Cheese 100% Vegetable Juice

Lunch Steamed Corn Cucumbers w/Dip Mixed Green Salad w/Dressing Cheesy Refried Beans Applesauce Cup

Cheez-Its Banana Fresh Seasonal Apple Chilled Peaches

Fresh Varietal Apple Scooby Doo Grahams

Envoltura de pollo premium Pollo naranja/Orange Chicken Taco frotó la pierna de pollo Taco Caminande Pizza Fressca y Caliente de (Pizza Hut)

Almuerzo WG Tortilla, queso y salsa de Yuwza Arroz sazonado Rollo de cena suave Chips de Nacho Cheese , carne de taco sazonada y queso 100% de jugo de vegetales

Caliente Maiz cocido al vapor Pepinos con salsa Ensalda verde mixta de Jardin y Salsa Cheesy frijoles refritos Pure De Manzana(1 Taza)

Cheez-its Plátano manzana estacional fresca Melocotones refrigerados

Manzana Varietal Fresca Scooby Doo Grahams

Week 2 Monday, March 26, 2018 Tuesday, March 27, 2018 Wednesday, March 28, 2018 Thursday, March 29, 2018 Friday, March 30, 2018

Chicken & Cheese Burrito Giant Premium Chicken Nuggets Meatball Sub Fajita Chicken Nacho Fresh Hot Delivered Pizza Hut

Hot Cheez-Its  Boom Sauce Golden Corn Chips Golden Corn Chips 100% Vegetable Juice

Lunch Tex Mex Slaw Funyuns Mixed Green Salad w/Dressing Cucumbers w/Dip Applesauce Cup

Fresh Varietal Apple Baked Beans Fresh Seasonal Apple Chilled Peaches

Banana

Burrito de pollo y queso Giant Premium Chicken Nuggets Sanwitch de Albondiga Fajita de Pollo en Envoltura Pizza Fressca y Caliente de (Pizza Hut)
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Cheez-Its  Boom Sauce Chips dorados de maiz Chip dorados de maiz 100% de jugo de vegetales

Tex Mex de Col (Ensalada) 1 bolsa de Funyuns Ensalda verde mixta de Jardin y Salsa Pepino  con salsa Pure De Manzana(1 Taza)

Manzana Varietal Fresca Frijoles horneados Manzana estacional fresca Melocotones refrigerados

Plátano

Menu is subject to infrequent change                                       Questions?  Call 651-453-1136 or visit our website at www.ckcgoodfood.com                                                  Skim & 1% Milk choices offered daily


